


02

4HP
5HP
6HP



03



4.53
4.00 4.20

3.95
3.45

5.755.73
50%50%% 4 %

40

80





30

28

26

22

20

18

16

12

10

 -4°C

18:00 20:00 22:00

OFF OFF OFF

80%

60%

0%

06



~

~

07

%

7-10 0

30

15

20

25

35



08

BACnet® Gateway

 LONWORKS®

UTY-APGX

BACnet®

UTY-ABGX

LONWORKS®

UTY-VLGX

UTY-VGGX
UTY-CGGG

UTY-DCGG

UTY-DTGG
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AUXB07LALH

ARXB07LALH

ASHE07LACH

ASHA07LACH

ARXD07LATH

AUXB09LALH

ARXB09LALH

ASHE09LACH

ASHA09LACH

ARXD09LATH

AUXB12LALH

ARXB12LALH

ASHE12LACH

ASHA12LACH

ARXD12LATH

AUXB14LALH

ASHE14LACH

ARXB14LALH

ASHA14LACH

ARXD14LATH

ABHA12LBTH ABHA14LBTH

7 9 12
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AUXA54LALHAUXA36LALH

ARXB36LATH

ARXC36LATH

ARXA36LATH

AUXA45LALH

ARXC45LATH

ARXB45LATH

ARXA45LATH

AUXA30LALH

ABHA54LBTHABHA36LBTH ABHA45LBTHABHA30LBTH

ARXB30LATH

ARXA30LATH

AUXB18LALH

ARXB18LALH

AUXD18LALH

ARXD18LATH

AUXD24LALH

ARXB24LATH

ARXA24LATH

ASHA24LACHASHA18LACH ASHA30LACH

AUXB24LALH

ARXD24LATH

ABHA18LBTH ABHA24LBTH



UTR-YDZB
UTZ-VXAA
UTZ-KXGC

mm

kg

mm

kg

mm

Hz

m

W

kW

AUXB24LALH

84

450

50

44

AUXB18LALH

580

400

41

AUXB14LALHAUXB12LALHAUXB09LALH

550

450

AUXB07LALH

540

450

AUXB07LALH
AUXB09LALH
AUXB12LALH

AUXB14LALH
AUXB18LALH
AUXB24LALH

UTG-UFGC-W

15

Quiet

700mm

+
e
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UTY-LRHGB1
UTR-YDZC
UTG-BGYA-W

UTG-AGYA-W
UTZ-VXGA

450mm

 

500mm

AUXD18LALH
AUXD24LALH
AUXA30LALH

AUXA36LALH
AUXA45LALH
AUXA54LALH

mm

kg

mm

kg

mm

Hz

m

W

kW

80

4440

UTG-UGGA-W

AUXA54LALHAUXA45LALHAUXA30LALHAUXD24LALHAUXD18LALH AUXA36LALH



mm

kg

mm

Hz

m

W

kW

022 028 036 045 056

ARXB07LALH
ARXB09LALH
ARXB12LALH

ARXB14LALH
ARXB18LALH

ARXB18LALHARXB14LALHARXB12LALHARXB09LALHARXB07LALH

217mm



ARXD07LATH
ARXD09LATH
ARXD12LATH

ARXD14LATH
ARXD18LATH
ARXD24LATH

mm

kg

mm

Hz

m

W

kW

ARXD24LATHARXD14LATH ARXD18LATHARXD12LATHARXD09LATHARXD07LATH

198mm
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ARXB24LATH
ARXB30LATH
ARXB36LATH
ARXB45LATH

ARXA24LATH
ARXA30LATH
ARXA36LATH
ARXA45LATH

mm

kg

mm

V/ø/Hz

m3/h

W

kW

312

100

39

ARXA45LATH

11.2

312

100

39

ARXA36LATH

9.0

10.0

100

ARXA30LATH

7.1

190

100

ARXA24LATHARXB45LATH

11.2

37

33

ARXB36LATH

9.0

10.0

32

29

ARXB30LATH

7.1

920

31
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ARXB24LATH

0

29dB

150Pa

2

1
3

1

32
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ARXC36LATH
ARXC45LATH
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ARXC45LATHARXC36LATH
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ABHA12LBTH
ABHA14LBTH
ABHA18LBTH
ABHA24LBTH

mm

kg

mm

Hz

m3

42

ABHA24LBTHABHA18LBTH

42

40

34

ABHA14LBTH

30

32

ABHA12LBTH

4

4

3

3

2

2

990 199

655
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UTR-DPB24T
UTD-RF204

ABHA30LBTH
ABHA36LBTH
ABHA45LBTH
ABHA54LBTH

mm

kg

mm

Hz

m3

ABHA54LBTH

42

ABHA45LBTH

34

ABHA36LBTH

42

33

ABHA30LBTH

4

3

2

Max.
500mm



275mm

215mm

790mm

24

ASHA07LACH
ASHA09LACH
ASHA12LACH
ASHA14LACH

ASHE07LACH
ASHE09LACH
ASHE12LACH
ASHE14LACH

mm

kg

mm

Hz

m

W

kW

15

490

450

26

20

560

420

490

420

16

500

450

26

16

490

450

27

16

500

450

27

19

560

420

670

490

420

44

9 9

ASHE14LACHASHE12LACHASHE09LACHASHE07LACHASHA14LACHASHA12LACHASHA09LACHASHA07LACH
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ASHA18LACH
ASHA24LACH
ASHA30LACH

mm

kg

mm

Hz

m

W

kW

91

770

52

45

ASHA30LACH

64

910

15

ASHA24LACH

770

690

41

ASHA18LACH

46o 29

0
0 6 9 12

1

15 16 17

0
0 6 9 12
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UTY-VSGX

UTY-ASGX
USB

UTY-VGGX

UTY-VGGX
UTY-AMGX

Интернет или 
телефонна линия

(

UTB-YWC

ONWORKS®
UTY-VLGX

UTY-APGX

*2
USB

*2

USB
*2

*1

USB
*2

BACnet ®
UTY-ABGX

UTY-CGGG

UTY-DTGG

L W S®

UTY-DCGG
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100
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UTY-DCGG

400

400

400

20

140
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-

-
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-

-

-

UTY-DTGG

*3

1600

1600

1600

-

72
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-

-

-
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-

UTY-APGX

*3

8

18

-
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UTY-CGGG

*2
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-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

5

-

-

-
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-

UTY-LNHG

*2

*1

1

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

UTY-RHKG

*2

1

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-
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UTY-RSKG

*2

1

9

-

-

-

-

-

4

28

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

UTY-RHKG

*2



28

Кабелно дистанционно управление

UTY-RSKG

9

9

UTY-RSKG UTY-RHKG

*

UTY-RNKG

UTY-RNKG UTY-RSKG UTY-RHKG

UTY-RSKG UTY-RHKG
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UTY-LNHG
9

4

UTY-LNHG

UTY-LNHG UTB-*WC UTY-LRHGB1

UTY-LRHGB1

UTB-*WC
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UTY-CGGG
64

8

UTY-CGGG

200

1

2
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UTY-DCGG

16

100

UTY-DCGG

308

28°C 28°C

28°C28°C
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UTY-DTGG
400
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UTY-DTGG



UTY-APGX

1,600

400

4



DPM

CT

UTY-APGX
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S®

BACnet®

)

)

)

BACnet ®

®

®

1284

4 400 1,600

®
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UTY-TEKX

B

D
A

E
C

SU MO TU TH SA

7

3 126 9 15 18 21

UTY-TEKX
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UTY-AMGXUTY-ASGX

UTY-ASGX

UTY-AMGX

100400

4

1,600
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BACnet®

UTY-RNKG UTY-RSKG UTY-RHKG

UTY-LNHG UTB-YWC
UTB-TWC

UTY-LRHGB1

UTY-CGGG

UTY-VGGX

UTY-DCGG

ONWORKS®

UTY-VLGX
UTY-ABGX

UTY-VSGX UTY-TEKX

UTY-APGX

UTY-DTGG

CD-RO
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UTR-H0908L

UTR-H0906L

UTR-BP090X

UTZ-PX1BBA

UTD-RS100 UTD-RS100

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

UTD-GQSC-W

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

UTD-LF25NA

UTD-RF204

UTD-SF045T

UTD-RS100

UTZ-PX1NBA

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

UTD-LF25NA

UTD-RF204 UTD-RF204

UTD-SF045T

UTD-RS100

UTZ-PX1NBA UTR-DPB24T

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

UTR-EV45QB

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

UTD-LF60KA

UTD-RS100

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

UTR-QDZB

UTG-UFQC-W

UTZ-KQGC

UTZ-VXAA

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

UTG-AGQA-W

UTR-QDZC

UTG-UGQA-W

UTZ-KQGB

UTZ-VXGA

UTG-BGQA-W

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

UTG-AGQA-W

UTR-QDZC

UTG-UGQA-W

UTZ-KQGA

UTZ-VXGA

UTG-BGQA-W

-

-

-

-

-

-

- - - -

UTD-GQSA-W



UTD-RF204 UTD-SF045T

UTD-LF60KA

UTZ-PX1BBA

UTZ-PX1NBA

UTR-DPB24T

UTD-RS100

50mm

950

600

600 (mm)

UTG-AGYA-W

UTG-BGYA-W

UTD-LF25NA

UTR-YDZB

UTG-UFYC-W
UTG-UFGC-W

UTG-UGYA-W
UTG-UGGA-W

UTR-YDZC

UTZ-KXGA
UTZ-KXGB
UTZ-KXGC

UTZ-VXGAUTZ-VXAA
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